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MAITLAND DRIVE (EX)

BUNKER HILL BLVD

BUNKER HILL COURT

CARLOS BEE BLVD (EX)

LINDBERG (EX)

CENTRAL BLVD (EX)PARCEL H

PARCEL N

BUNKER HILL
HAYWARD, CA
11/17/2021PLANNED DEVELOPMENT G.0

LEGEND
UPHILL FLOORPLAN (34)

DOWNHILL FLOORPLAN (30)

FLAT FLOORPLAN (10)

TOTAL UNITS: 74 UNITS

 TRAIL 2200 LF; 44,000 SF (1.0± ACRES)

SITE SUMMARY
GROSS PROJECT AREA: 37.75± ACRES
NET DEVELOPMENT AREA: 19.24 ± ACRES
OPEN SPACE AREA: 18.51± ACRES(2)

NET DENSITY: 2.0 DU/AC (74 UNITS/37.75 AC)

EXISTING ZONING:  RESIDENTIAL NATURAL PRESERVE (RNP)
PROPOSED ZONING: PLANNED DEVELOPMENT

PLANNED DEVELOPMENT SHEET
INDEX
GENERAL

G.0: Cover Sheet
G.1: Typical Setback Exhibits

CIVIL
C.1: Site Plan
C.2: Parking Plan
C.3: Refuse Plan
C.4: Fire Truck Circulation Plan
C.5: Phasing Plan
C.6: HARD Foothill Trail Signing and Striping Plan

NOTES:
1) REFER TO TENTATIVE MAP FOR LOT DIMENSIONS.
2) OPEN SPACE AREA INCLUDES PORTION OF HAYWARD

FOOTHILL TRAIL WITHIN PROJECT BOUNDARY. OPEN
SPACE DOES NOT INCLUDE APPROXIMATE 1.1± ACRE
STORMWATER QUALITY AREA WITHIN PROJECT
BOUNDARY.

OWNERSHIP/MAINTENANCE

SEWER: CITY OF HAYWARD
STORM DRAIN: CITY OF HAYWARD
WATER: CITY OF HAYWARD
ELECTRIC: PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC (PG&E)
GAS: PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC (PG&E)
TELEPHONE: AMERICAN TELEPHONE AND TELEGRAPH (AT&T)
CABLE: COMCAST CORPORATION

Attachment VII

AutoCAD SHX Text
Olivia Gonsman

AutoCAD SHX Text
P:\29018\PLN\PD\G.0_COVER-SITE PLAN.DWG

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
200

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE: 1"=100'



MAITLAND DRIVE

BUNKER HILL BLVD

BUNKER HILL COURT

CARLOS BEE BLVD (EX)

LINDBERG (EX)

CENTRAL BLVD (EX)

7

67

747370
68

64

66

65
6362

PARCEL L

37

36

34

53

59

55

60
58 57 56

54

PARCEL E

52 51 50 49
48 47

46 43

38

39

40

41
45 44 42

8

15

16 17

19
21 22

20

18

23
25

26

28
3227 29 30

31
PARCEL G

33

35

61

1

7271

PARCEL B

PARCEL D

PARCEL J

PARCEL F

69

PARCEL C

14

PARCEL I

PARCEL A

PARCEL H

9

10
11

12
13

2
3

4

5

6

PARCEL K

PARCEL M

PARCEL N

5' MIN(3)
(5' TYP)

10' MIN(3)
(10'-21'
TYP)

14' MIN TO ROW
(2)

18' MIN TO CURB
(2)

(15'-22' TYP TO ROW)

8' MI
N

10
' 

MI
N

(2
1'

-2
41

' 
TY

P)

BUNKER HILL COURT

10' MIN(2)
(10'-45' TYP)5' MIN(2)

(5'-14' TYP)

10
' 

MI
N

(1
5'

-1
78

' 
TY

P)

1'
 M
IN
 T
O 
RO
W

(1
'-
12
8'
 T
YP
)

 10' MIN(2)
(10'-20' TYP)

18
' 
MI
N 
TO
 R
OW

(1
8'
-8
0'
 T
YP
)

10
' 

MI
N

(1
0'

-7
4'

 T
YP

)

 5' MIN(2)
(10'-20' TYP)

10
' 

MI
N

(3
6'

-1
37

' 
TY

P)

BUNKER HILL
HAYWARD, CA
11/17/2021PLANNED DEVELOPMENT G.1

TYPICAL SETBACKS
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O
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FLAT
DOWNHILL UPHILL

PROPOSED RIGHT-OF-WAY(1)

PR
O

PE
RT

Y 
LI

NE

PRO
PERTY LINE

PR
O

PE
RT

Y 
LI

NE

PR
O

PE
RT

Y 
LI

NE

PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED RIGHT-OF-WAY(1)

PROPERTY LINE

PROPERTY LINE

PROPOSED RIGHT-OF-WAY(1)

(1) RIGHT-OF-WAY ON DOWNHILL SIDE OF STREET IS 4' FROM FACE OF CURB; RIGHT-OF-WAY ON
UPHILL SIDE OF STREET IS AT BACK OF WALK

(2) LOTS ALONG UPHILL SIDE OF STREET HAVE 18' MIN DRIVEWAYS TO BACK OF WALK/ROW;
LOTS ALONG THE SOUTH SIDE OF STREET HAVE 18' MIN DRIVEWAY TO BACK OF CURB (4'  OF
DRIVEWAY WITHIN RIGHT-OF-WAY) REFER TO SHEET C.2 FOR DRIVEWAY PARKING DETAILS

(3) 5' MINIMUM SIDE YARD ON ONE SIDE; 10' MINIMUM SIDE YARD ON THE OTHER SIDE
(1) RIGHT OF WAY ON DOWNHILL SIDE OF STREET IS 4' FROM FACE OF CURB;

RIGHT OF WAY ON UPHILL SIDE OF STREET IS AT BACK OF WALK
(2) 5' MINIMUM SIDE YARD ON ONE SIDE; 10' MINIMUM SIDE YARD ON THE OTHER

SIDE

(1) RIGHT OF WAY ON DOWNHILL SIDE OF STREET IS 4' FROM FACE OF CURB;
RIGHT OF WAY ON UPHILL SIDE OF STREET IS AT BACK OF WALK

(2) 5' MINIMUM SIDE YARD ON ONE SIDE; 10' MINIMUM SIDE YARD ON THE OTHER
SIDE

PRO
PERTY LINE
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BUNKER HILL
HAYWARD, CA
11/17/2021PLANNED DEVELOPMENT C.1

SITE PLAN

PEDESTRIAN CONNECTIVITY
LEGEND

BICYCLE CONNECTIVITY
VEHICULAR  CONNECTIVITY
TRAIL ACCESS AND CONNECTIVITY

NOTE:
1. TRAIL ACCESS IS NOT TO BE  CONSIDERED AN

ACCESSIBLE ROUTE
2. TRAIL SIGNAGE AND BICYCLE STRIPING (SHARROWS) TO

BE PROVIDED ALONG BUNKER HILL BLVD.
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BUNKER HILL
HAYWARD, CA
11/17/2021PLANNED DEVELOPMENT C.2

PARKING PLAN

LEGEND
ON-STREET PARKING

PARKING SUMMARY

ON-STREET
ALWAYS AVAILABLE 92
OBSTRUCTED ON GARBAGE DAY N/A

TOTAL ON STREET PARKING 92
OFF-STREET
DRIVEWAY (2/LOT @ 18' DEEP)148
GARAGE (2/LOT) 128

TOTAL OFF STREET PARKING 306
TOTAL PARKING PROVIDED 398

NUMBER OF UNITS 74

NOTES:
1) ALL STREETS ARE PUBLIC
2) A MINIMUM OF 2 DRIVEWAY PARKING SPACES

ARE PROVIDED PER UNIT. LONGER DRIVEWAYS
MAY PROVIDE ADDITIONAL SPACES PER
HOMEOWNER'S DISCRETION

3) PARKING ALONG CENTRAL BLVD TO AVOID
EXISTING OVERHEAD UTILITY POLES

UPHILL UPHILL

DOWNHILL DOWNHILL

TYPICAL PARKING DETAIL

PUBLIC STREET

FLAT

GARAGE (3/LOT) 30

FLAT

SIDEWALK

PROPOSED RIGHT-OF-WAY

PROPOSED BACK OF CURB
(NO SIDEWALK ALONG SOUTH SIDE OF ROAD)

PROPOSED RIGHT-OF-WAY
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REFUSE PLAN

FLAT
WASTE BIN PICK UP

LOCATIONS

LEGEND:
TRASH/RECYCLE/GREEN WASTE BINS PICK UP

NOTES:
1. ALL STREETS ARE PUBLIC
2. WASTE BINS TO BE PLACED AT CURB ALONG PUBLIC STREET FOR

PICK UP
3. WASTE BIN PICK UP LOCATIONS AVOID ON-STREET PARKING

STALLS
4. REFER TO ARCHITECTURE PLANS FOR ON-LOT WASTE BIN

STORAGE

TRASH ROUTE

DOWNHILL
WASTE BIN PICK UP

LOCATIONS

UPHILL
WASTE BIN PICK UP

LOCATION
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SEE INTERSECTION 3 DETAIL

SEE INTERSECTION 1 DETAIL

SEE INTERSECTION 2 DETAIL
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BUNKER HILL BLVD

EXISTING CURB TO
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PROPOSED CURB (TYP.) CENTRAL BLVD (EX)
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11/17/2021PLANNED DEVELOPMENT C.4

FIRE ACCESS

FIRE ACCES ROUTE

41.15

8.033 18.467 4.167

Fire-Pierce Arrow XT 105 ladder
Overall Length 41.150ft
Overall Width 8.000ft
Overall Body Height 11.554ft
Min Body Ground Clearance 1.335ft
Track Width 8.000ft
Lock-to-lock time 6.00s
Max Steering Angle (Virtual) 39.90°

BUNKER HILL COURT / BUNKER HILL BLVD
INTERSECTION 1

BUNKER HILL BLVD / CARLOS BEE BLVD (EX)
INTERSECTION 2

BUNKER HILL BLVD / CENTRAL BLVD (EX)
INTERSECTION 3

30
°

60
°

9
0
°

12
0°

15
0°

180°35.275ftMin Radius
(Outer Wheel)

20.683ftMin Radius
(Inner Wheel)

40.419ftMin Radius

(Outer Body)
20.257ft

Max Kickout 1.923ft

Vehicle Tracking V20.00.2188(20190304) (c) Autodesk, Inc. www.Autodesk.com
Title:
Fire-Pierce Arrow XT 105 ladder

Notes:
Turn(s) based upon a design speed of 5.00mph.

LEGEND:

NOTES:
1. ALL STREETS ARE PUBLIC.
2. EXISTING STREET GRADES AT BUNKER HILL BLVD AND BUNKER

HILL COURT EXCEED 10%. STREETS WILL BE REMOVED AND
REPLACED AT 10% STREET SLOPE TO COMPLY WITH CITY OF
HAYWARD FIRE ACCESS ROAD REQUIREMENTS.

FIRE HYDRANT LOCATION
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BUNKER HILL
HAYWARD, CA

11/12/2021PLANNED DEVELOPMENT C.5
PRELIMINARY PHASING PLAN

LEGEND:

NOTES:
1. ALL STREETS ARE PUBLIC
2. BACKBONE PHASES INCLUDE ROAD IMPROVEMENTS AND UTILITIES WITHIN

RIGHT-OF-WAY
3. BACKBONE PHASES ARE PLANNED TO BE BUILT BEFORE ADJACENT

DEVELOPMENT PHASE
4. SITE GRADING IS PLANNED TO OCCUR IN ONE PHASE

PHASE 2 BACKBONE

PHASE 1 BACKBONE

PHASE 3 BACKBONE

PHASE 4 BACKBONE

PHASE 5 BACKBONE

PHASE 2 VERTICAL: MAITLAND DRIVE CONSTRUCTION

PHASE 1 VERTICAL: BUNKER HILL BOULEVARD CONSTRUCTION

PHASE 3 VERTICAL: BUNKER HILL COURT CONSTRUCTION
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BUNKER HILL
HAYWARD, CA
11/17/2021PLANNED DEVELOPMENT C.5

PRELIMINARY PHASING PLAN

LEGEND:

NOTES:
1. ALL STREETS ARE PUBLIC
2. BACKBONE PHASES INCLUDE ROAD IMPROVEMENTS AND UTILITIES WITHIN

RIGHT-OF-WAY
3. BACKBONE PHASES ARE PLANNED TO BE BUILT BEFORE ADJACENT

DEVELOPMENT PHASE
4. SITE GRADING IS PLANNED TO OCCUR IN ONE PHASE

PHASE 2 BACKBONE

PHASE 1 BACKBONE

PHASE 3 BACKBONE

PHASE 4 BACKBONE

PHASE 5 BACKBONE

PHASE 2 VERTICAL: MAITLAND DRIVE CONSTRUCTION

PHASE 1 VERTICAL: BUNKER HILL BOULEVARD CONSTRUCTION

PHASE 3 VERTICAL: BUNKER HILL COURT CONSTRUCTION
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TRAIL ACCESS

PARCEL N

BUNKER HILL
HAYWARD, CA
11/17/2021PLANNED DEVELOPMENT C.6

HARD FOOTHILL TRAIL SIGNING AND STRIPING PLAN

LEGEND:

NOTES:
1. PER THE INTENT OF THE HAYWARD AREA RECREATION AND PARKS

DISTRICT (HARD) FOOTHILL TRAIL MASTERPLAN.

SHARROW PAVEMENT MARKING

FOOTHILL TRAIL SIGNAGE
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